9092AM
Caroline WPC15 Medium Full Cutoff Wall Pack
196,000 Hours
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:

BUC=Cold Start Battery Backup, -20°C, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only.
Order Information Example: 9092AMF1X37UAMCZSP
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
WPC15LG Clear UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Vandal Resistant
Guard, Includes Hardware.
WPC15WG Wire Guard, Stainless Steel Construction, Includes
Hardware.
WPC15BFZ Baffle, Aluminum with Bronze Powdercoat Finish
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
WPC15GLC Tempered Clear Flat Glass Lens.
WPC15GLP Tempered Prismatic Flat Glass Lens.
P18103 120-277VAC Photocell
For Replacement Battery Backup, see the InCon LED Battery Backup
Specification Sheet.
WPC15LG WPC15WG